11:30-12:25
12:25-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

Frankfurt School

3 L
G O E T H E 3\ 4 % of Finance & r'u"l::‘!r’lr:'!gﬁ"['ﬂerlt

U N I V E R S ITAT German Excellence. Global Relevance.

FRANKFURT AM MAIN

FOUNDATIONS OF
LAW AND FINANCE

if

s .
LS
]
1 ‘H"I.
I 1
| ]
1]
]
4
i i
| | | i
d
s 4
= e
o, | "
=
W F
| : ’ =
. | R
P L .
= = I.'
|

‘ '_:,:--'r l' p :. -.T";I;-.- "“F“-'.;H:
w LOUEN - e .
’ IWH 2 (IR e e—
A | eibniz-Institut fir ¢ R
: TBERY
Wirtschaftstorschung Halle

- U
111

Financial Regulation - Going Green
Berlin, May 4, 2023

Location: Heilig Geist Kapelle, Spandauer Str. 1, 10178 Berlin

Registration

Welcome

Corporate Taxation and Carbon Emissions

Julien Sauvagnat (Bocconi University)

Climate risk and strategic asset reallocation

Daniel Streitz (IWH)

Are Green Mutual Funds Listening? The Climate Transition in Earnings Calls.
Luciano Somoza (Swiss Finance Institute Geneva)

Coffee break

Financial constraints and emission intensity

Eleonora Sfrappini (IWH)

Endogenous climate policy, systemic risk and asset stranding

Achim Hagen (Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin)

Climate Change and the Macroeconomics of Bank Capital Regulation
Matthias Kaldorf (Deutsche Bundesbank, Research Centre)

Coffee break

Do Investors Compensate for Unsustainable Consumption Using Sustainable Assets?
Emily Kormanyos (Goethe University Frankfurt)

Pollution Abatement Investment under Financial Frictions and Policy Uncertainty
Chi-Yang Tsou (Alliance Manchester Business School, University of Manchester)

“Glossy Green” Banks: The Disconnect Between Sustainability Disclosures and
Lending Activities

Maria Loumioti (The University of Texas at Dallas)

Space is limited, please register until April 14, 2023
by email at GoingGreen@iwh-halle.de



