













Financial Regulation - Going Green

Berlin, May 4, 2023

Location: Heilig Geist Kapelle, Spandauer Str. 1, 10178 Berlin

11:30-12:25	Registration
12:25-12:30	Welcome
12:30-13:00	Corporate Taxation and Carbon Emissions
	Julien Sauvagnat (Bocconi University)
13:00-13:30	Climate risk and strategic asset reallocation
	Daniel Streitz (IWH)
13:30-14:00	Are Green Mutual Funds Listening? The Climate Transition in Earnings Calls.
	Luciano Somoza (Swiss Finance Institute Geneva)
14:00-14:30	Coffee break
14:30-15:00	Financial constraints and emission intensity
	Eleonora Sfrappini (IWH)
15:00-15:30	Endogenous climate policy, systemic risk and asset stranding
	Achim Hagen (Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin)
15:30-16:00	Climate Change and the Macroeconomics of Bank Capital Regulation
	Matthias Kaldorf (Deutsche Bundesbank, Research Centre)
16:00-16:30	Coffee break
16:30-17:00	Do Investors Compensate for Unsustainable Consumption Using Sustainable Assets?
	Emily Kormanyos (Goethe University Frankfurt)
17:00-17:30	Pollution Abatement Investment under Financial Frictions and Policy Uncertainty
	Chi-Yang Tsou (Alliance Manchester Business School, University of Manchester)
17:30-18:00	"Glossy Green" Banks: The Disconnect Between Sustainability Disclosures and Lending Activities
	Maria Loumioti (The University of Texas at Dallas)

Space is limited, please register until April 14, 2023 by email at GoingGreen@iwh-halle.de